
	

       RESULTS

STAGE  OVERALL
     winner: MULLER Robert of ETW
     2nd place: GOH Choon Huat of TSG
     3rd place: VOLKERS Samuel of CCN

TOUR DE SINGKARAK 2017

Monday, 20 November 2017

STAGE 3

2017.11.18‐26 West Sumatera, Indonesia

RESULTS OF

 

TIMING & RESULTS PROCESSING by AT RESULTS SERVICE

Host

www.tourdesingkarak.id

Honour List

MINISTRY OF TOURISM OF THE REPUBLIC OF INDONESIA

  OVERALL LEADER (YELLOW JERSEY): MIZBANI IRANAGH Ghader of TST
  SPRINT LEADER (GREEN JERSEY): MULLER Robert of ETW
  KOM LEADER (POLKA‐DOT JERSEY): KHORSHID Khalil of TST
  BEST INDONESIAN RIDER (RED & WHITE JERSEY): HIBATULLAH Jamal of KFC

PT. AVANTGARDE PRODUCTIONS
Organizer

START LIST OF
STAGE 4

SINGKARAK ‐ PAYAKUMBUH

AND

MUARO SIJUNJUNG ‐ DHARMASRAYA



TOUR DE SINGKARAK 2017
 

Monday, 20 November 2017

COMMISSAIRES' COMMUNIQUE on Monday, 20 November 2017

1 PENALTY & FINE FOR STAGE 3
UCI regulations 12.1.040

1A Article 18 ‐ Rider holding on to some other vehicle

nbr. 175 JAYA Herwin UCI ID 10005685695 of UBK
1B Article 19.2.2 ‐ Sheltering behind or falling into the slip stream of a vehicle ‐ For some time 

Fine / Penalty CHF50 and 60’’ penalty 
nbr. 163 DRINOVEC Matej UCI ID 10010968862 of PCS
nbr. 181 SAHBAOUI Soufiane UCI ID 10010094751 of VIB
Fine CHF100 for the same offence
Manager VIDAYAT Greg UCI ID 10004860893 of Team TEAM PROCYCLINGSTATS.COM
Manager ALI Mohamed UCI ID 10003384371 of Team VIB BIKES

1C Article 20.2 ‐ Non‐regulation breakdown assistance (Stage Race)
Warning 
nbr. 34 WANG Jiancai UCI ID 10009832750 of TYD
Fine CHF50 for the same offence
Manager CHEN Yuhua UCI ID 10006718747 of Team QINGHAI TIANYOUDE CYCLING TEAM

1D Article 28 ‐ Failure to respect instructions by the Race Administration or the commissaires 
Fine CHF30
Manager KASIYAPHAT Wisut UCI ID 10007391178 of Team THAILAND CONTINENTAL CYCLING TEAM
Manager UBAIDILLAH Izza UCI ID 10054583702 of Team PGN ROAD CYCLING TEAM

1E Article 28.1 ‐ Failure to respect instructions concerning a vehicle 
Fine / Penalty CHF50 and vehicle sent to back of motorcade for the entire and stage 4
Manager VIDAYAT Greg UCI ID 10004860893 of Team TEAM PROCYCLINGSTATS.COM

1F Article 29 ‐ Unseemly behaviour (urinating in front of public)
Fine CHF50
nbr. 23 GANI Abdul UCI ID 10013461459 of KFC
nbr. 115 WHITEHOUSE Daniel UCI ID 10009524976 of CCN

2 LEADER JERSEY IN STAGE 4
YELLOW No. 41 MIZBANI IRANAGH Ghader of TST
GREEN No. 122 MULLER Robert of ETW
POLKA‐DOT No. 45 KHORSHID Khalil of TST
RED & WHITE No. 21 HIBATULLAH Jamal of KFC

Fine / Penalty Rider: elimination and CHF100
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TOUR DE SINGKARAK 2017

  STAGE 3 ‐ MUARO SIJUNJUNG ‐ DHARMASRAYA

Monday, 20 November 2017 10:00
Distance: 161.3 km

Average Speed of Winner : 39.68km/hr
Fine

STAGE INDIVIDUAL CLASSIFICATION 

PLACE NO UCI ID SURNAME, NAME NAT TEAM TIME GAP BONUSES PENALTY

1 122 10048232323 GER ETW 4:03:53 19 00
2 64 10008001369 SIN TSG 4:03:55 00:02 06 00
3 113 10010957748 AUS CCN 4:03:59 00:06 06 00
4 25 10011156293 INA KFC 4:05:17 01:24 03 00
5 55 10015976991 MAS TSC 4:05:17 01:24 02 00
6 2 10052018656 ESP 7RP 4:05:20 01:27 01 00
7 85 10060875766 INA CCC 4:05:20 01:27 01 00
8 104 10009862153 INA BRC 4:05:20 01:27 00 00
9 121 10008931660 GER ETW 4:05:53 02:00 00 00
10 182 10010645429 MAR VIB 4:05:53 02:00 00 00
11 146 10009431010 INA PGN 4:05:53 02:00 00 00
12 164 10009154760 MAS PCS 4:05:53 02:00 00 00
13 124 10014848357 GER ETW 4:05:53 02:00 00 00
14 86 10005605570 INA CCC 4:05:53 02:00 00 00
15 14 10009814663 KOR GPC 4:05:53 02:00 00 00
16 23 10013461459 INA KFC 4:05:53 02:00 00 00
17 75 10006079153 THA TCC 4:05:53 02:00 00 00
18 93 10058887468 VIE BDN 4:05:53 02:00 00 00
19 181 10010094751 MAR VIB 4:05:53 02:00 00 60
20 174 10007680865 INA UBK 4:05:53 02:00 00 00
21 35 10011003622 CHN TYD 4:05:53 02:00 00 00
22 163 10010968862 SLO PCS 4:05:53 02:00 00 60
23 11 10009713219 KOR GPC 4:05:53 02:00 00 00
24 56 10009060285 INA TSC 4:05:53 02:00 00 00
25 12 10009148494 KOR GPC 4:05:53 02:00 00 00
26 114 10008104029 NZL CCN 4:05:53 02:00 00 00
27 102 10054558339 INA BRC 4:05:53 02:00 00 00
28 173 10007680764 INA UBK 4:05:53 02:00 00 00
29 45 10009433737 IRI TST 4:05:53 02:00 00 00
30 16 10009380587 KOR GPC 4:05:53 02:00 00 00
31 53 10010647348 MAS TSC 4:05:53 02:00 00 00
32 3 10008846481 PHI 7RP 4:05:53 02:00 00 00
33 33 10009462837 CHN TYD 4:05:53 02:00 00 00
34 13 10013958987 KOR GPC 4:05:53 02:00 00 00
35 101 10007680663 INA BRC 4:05:53 02:00 00 00
36 186 10060545259 LBA VIB 4:05:53 02:00 00 00
37 142 10009060386 INA PGN 4:05:53 02:00 00 00
38 135 10014584538 INA PRB 4:05:53 02:00 00 00
39 143 10006693182 INA PGN 4:05:53 02:00 00 00
40 31 10009340878 VEN TYD 4:05:53 02:00 00 00
41 1 10008716543 PHI 7RP 4:05:53 02:00 00 00
42 105 10016217370 INA BRC 4:05:53 02:00 00 00
43 134 10009696142 INA PRB 4:05:53 02:00 00 00
44 115 10009524976 GBR CCN 4:05:53 02:00 00 00
45 132 10012518943 INA PRB 4:05:53 02:00 00 00
46 171 10066282306 INA UBK 4:05:53 02:00 00 00
47 42 10007166866 IRI TST 4:05:53 02:00 00 00
48 43 10004557465 IRI TST 4:05:53 02:00 00 00
49 111 10003333144 NED CCN 4:05:53 02:00 00 00
50 63 10050091992 MAS TSG 4:05:53 02:00 00 00
51 22 10013216838 INA KFC 4:05:53 02:00 00 00
52 6 10015269396 PHI 7RP 4:05:53 02:00 00 00
53 116 10009778691 NZL CCN 4:05:53 02:00 00 00
54 112 10004860892 INA CCN 4:05:53 02:00 00 00
55 162 10009818404 NED PCS 4:05:53 02:00 00 00
56 72 10006013778 THA TCC 4:05:53 02:00 00 00
57 62 10006137858 MAS TSG 4:05:53 02:00 00 00
58 184 10014023453 ESP VIB 4:05:53 02:00 00 00
59 94 10005852013 FRA BDN 4:05:53 02:00 00 00
60 74 10052018050 THA TCC 4:05:53 02:00 00 00
61 82 10006693081 INA CCC 4:05:53 02:00 00 00

POURSEYEDIGOLAKHOUR Mirsamad

NIJSSEN Kenny
CHAWCHIANGKWANG Peerapol

DESRIAC Loic
BOONRATANATHANAKORN Turakit
WIJAYA Endra

PRASETYA Heksa Priya

FELIPE Marcelo

JUNG Eunseong
GANI Abdul
SAI‐UDOMSIN Phuchong
NGUYEN Huu Duc
SAHBAOUI Soufiane
NANDRA Eko Wahyudi
LI Zisen
DRINOVEC Matej
KIM Joo‐Seok

KIM Hwanghee
MILLER Nick
SOLEH Abdul
LESMANA Dani
KHORSHID Khalil

CAHYADI Aiman

HAM Seokhyun
MISBAH Muhsin Al Redha

JUANGGA Selamat
CARINO Daniel Ver
GRIFFIN Logan
FITRIANTO Hari

OTHMAN Muhamad Afiq Huznie

MULLER Robert
GOH Choon Huat
VOLKERS Samuel
ARIFIN Muhammad Imam
SAHARIL Muhammad Fitri
NOHALES NIETO Edgar
KUMIAWAN Maulana Fahrizal
HIDAYAT Firman
CARSTENSEN Lucas
MAKHCHOUN Mounir
NOVARDIANTO Jamalidin

PLAMBECK Philipp

ZHANG Zhishan

MAT AMIN Mohd Shahrul
VALIENTE BONAFE Eric

KIM Jihun
SURYADI Bambang

SAFARZADEH Saeid

SIDIK Dikdik Permana
SUTOMO Jeri Riyadi
PRATAMA Arri
MONSALVE PERTSINIDIS Yonnatta Alejandro
GALEDO Mark John Lexer
SEPTYAN Chendy
RIYADI Elan Sutomo
WHITEHOUSE Daniel
FAUJIANSYAH Faujiansyah
SETIYAWAN Wariski

AHMOUDA Allaeldin

NEDERLOF Lex
MAZUKI Nur Amirull Fakhruddin
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TOUR DE SINGKARAK 2017

62 41 10001198134 IRI TST 4:05:53 02:00 00 00
63 44 10009432424 IRI TST 4:05:53 02:00 00 00
64 24 10016234548 INA KFC 4:05:53 02:00 00 00
65 141 10060077639 INA PGN 4:05:53 02:00 00 00
66 145 10009895394 INA PGN 4:05:53 02:00 00 00
67 123 10012244616 GER ETW 4:05:53 02:00 00 00
68 51 10014384373 MAS TSC 4:05:53 02:00 00 00
69 71 10009435353 LAO TCC 4:05:53 02:00 00 00
70 26 10006008627 INA KFC 4:05:53 02:00 00 00
71 103 10009700283 INA BRC 4:05:53 02:00 00 00
72 34 10009832750 CHN TYD 4:05:53 02:00 00 00
73 73 10052265604 THA TCC 4:05:53 02:00 00 00
74 83 10016216865 INA CCC 4:05:53 02:00 00 00
75 21 10056071539 INA KFC 4:05:53 02:00 00 00
76 52 10007587404 COL TSC 4:05:53 02:00 00 00
77 131 10008905590 INA PRB 4:05:53 02:00 00 00
78 4 10007792821 PHI 7RP 4:05:53 02:00 00 00
79 5 10009407869 PHI 7RP 4:05:53 02:00 00 00
80 106 10006692879 INA BRC 4:05:53 02:00 00 00
81 61 10007130086 INA TSG 4:05:53 02:00 00 00
82 81 10004726106 INA CCC 4:05:53 02:00 00 00
83 54 10001140136 COL TSC 4:05:53 02:00 00 00
84 161 10022991711 NED PCS 4:05:53 02:00 00 00
85 155 10070016705 JPN WJI 4:05:53 02:00 00 00
86 65 10014871801 MAS TSG 4:05:53 02:00 00 00
87 84 10010001993 INA CCC 4:05:53 02:00 00 00
88 151 10021626738 JPN WJI 4:05:53 02:00 00 00
89 156 10020925813 JPN WJI 4:05:53 02:00 00 00

OUT OF RACE
175 10005685695 INA UBK DSQ 00 00

NOTE: DSQ ‐ Disqualified , DNF ‐ Did Not Finish , DNS ‐ Did Not Start 

No of Starters : 90
No of Riders Not Starting: 0
No of Riders Finish After Deadline : 0
No of Riders Dropping Out : 0
No of Riders Disqualified : 1
No of Riders Finished : 89

MIZBANI IRANAGH Ghader
CHAICHIRAGHIMI Mohammadesmaeil

AZMAN Muhammad Zawawi
PHOUNSAVATH Ariya

ABDURROHMAN Muhammad

BAROKAH Muhammad Fachri Naufal
KUBOTA Yusuke
KAWASHIMA Yusuke

JAYA Herwin

PERES MUNOS Wilmar Jahir
KASIH Idris Purnama
LIM Rustom
PEREZ Dominic
KURNIAWAN Kurniawan
SURYADI Dadi
HILMANT Ray Ariehaan

INOUE Fuminari
MOHD ZARIFF Muhamad Nur Aiman

NINO CORREDOR Victor
VAN DER PIJL Niels

HASAN Sandy Nur
SETIAWAN Odi Purnomo
BEYER Sebastian

SAHBANA Agung Ali
WARSENO Warseno
WANG Jiancai
LIPHONGYU Nawuti
AZKA Mohammad Fikri
HIBATULLAH Jamal
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TOUR DE SINGKARAK 2017

STAGE BEST INDONESIAN RIDER 

PLACE NO UCI ID SURNAME, NAME NAT TEAM TIME GAP BONUSES PENALTY

1 25 10011156293 INA KFC 4:05:17 03 00
2 85 10060875766 INA CCC 4:05:20 00:03 01 00
3 104 10009862153 INA BRC 4:05:20 00:03 00 00
4 146 10009431010 INA PGN 4:05:53 00:36 00 00
5 86 10005605570 INA CCC 4:05:53 00:36 00 00
6 23 10013461459 INA KFC 4:05:53 00:36 00 00
7 174 10007680865 INA UBK 4:05:53 00:36 00 00
8 56 10009060285 INA TSC 4:05:53 00:36 00 00
9 102 10054558339 INA BRC 4:05:53 00:36 00 00
10 173 10007680764 INA UBK 4:05:53 00:36 00 00
11 101 10007680663 INA BRC 4:05:53 00:36 00 00
12 142 10009060386 INA PGN 4:05:53 00:36 00 00
13 135 10014584538 INA PRB 4:05:53 00:36 00 00
14 143 10006693182 INA PGN 4:05:53 00:36 00 00
15 105 10016217370 INA BRC 4:05:53 00:36 00 00
16 134 10009696142 INA PRB 4:05:53 00:36 00 00
17 132 10012518943 INA PRB 4:05:53 00:36 00 00
18 171 10066282306 INA UBK 4:05:53 00:36 00 00
19 22 10013216838 INA KFC 4:05:53 00:36 00 00
20 112 10004860892 INA CCN 4:05:53 00:36 00 00
21 82 10006693081 INA CCC 4:05:53 00:36 00 00
22 24 10016234548 INA KFC 4:05:53 00:36 00 00
23 141 10060077639 INA PGN 4:05:53 00:36 00 00
24 145 10009895394 INA PGN 4:05:53 00:36 00 00
25 26 10006008627 INA KFC 4:05:53 00:36 00 00
26 103 10009700283 INA BRC 4:05:53 00:36 00 00
27 83 10016216865 INA CCC 4:05:53 00:36 00 00
28 21 10056071539 INA KFC 4:05:53 00:36 00 00
29 131 10008905590 INA PRB 4:05:53 00:36 00 00
30 106 10006692879 INA BRC 4:05:53 00:36 00 00
31 61 10007130086 INA TSG 4:05:53 00:36 00 00
32 81 10004726106 INA CCC 4:05:53 00:36 00 00
33 84 10010001993 INA CCC 4:05:53 00:36 00 00

STAGE TEAM CLASSIFICATION 

PLACE TEAM MEMBERS TIME GAP

1 EMBRACE THE WORLD CYCLING 122,121,124 12:15:39
2 64,63,62 12:15:41 00:02
3 CCN CYCLING TEAM 113,114,115 12:15:45 00:06
4 TEAM SAPURA CYCLING 55,56,53 12:17:03 01:24
5 KFC CYCLING TEAM 25,23,22 12:17:03 01:24
6 BRCC BANYUWANGI 104,102,101 12:17:06 01:27
7 7 ELEVEN ROADBIKE PHILIPPINES 2,3,1 12:17:06 01:27
8 ADVAN CUSTOMS CYCLING TEAM 85,86,82 12:17:06 01:27
9 GAPYEONG CYCLING TEAM 14,11,12 12:17:39 02:00
10 182,181,186 12:17:39 02:00
11 PGN ROAD CYCLING TEAM 146,142,143 12:17:39 02:00
12 TEAM PROCYCLINGSTATS.COM 164,163,162 12:17:39 02:00
13 UNITED BIKE KENCANA 174,173,171 12:17:39 02:00
14 QINGHAI TIANYOUDE CYCLING TEAM 35,33,31 12:17:39 02:00
15 45,42,43 12:17:39 02:00
16 PADANG ROADBIKE BANK NAGARI 135,134,132 12:17:39 02:00
17 THAILAND CONTINENTAL CYCLING TEAM 75,72,74 12:17:39 02:00
18 SELECTION OF WJICF 155,151,156 12:17:39 02:00

STAGE BEST INDONESIAN TEAM 

PLACE TEAM MEMBERS TIME GAP

1 KFC CYCLING TEAM 25,23,22 12:17:03
2 BRCC BANYUWANGI 104,102,101 12:17:06 00:03
3 ADVAN CUSTOMS CYCLING TEAM 85,86,82 12:17:06 00:03
4 PGN ROAD CYCLING TEAM 146,142,143 12:17:39 00:36
5 174,173,171 12:17:39 00:36
6 PADANG ROADBIKE BANK NAGARI 135,134,132 12:17:39 00:36

TABRIZ SHAHRDARY TEAM

UNITED BIKE KENCANA

HIBATULLAH Jamal
KASIH Idris Purnama
KURNIAWAN Kurniawan
SURYADI Dadi
HILMANT Ray Ariehaan
BAROKAH Muhammad Fachri Naufal

WARSENO Warseno
AZKA Mohammad Fikri

VIB BIKES

SAHBANA Agung Ali

TERENGGANU CYCLING TEAM

SOLEH Abdul
LESMANA Dani
SURYADI Bambang
SIDIK Dikdik Permana
SUTOMO Jeri Riyadi
PRATAMA Arri
SEPTYAN Chendy
RIYADI Elan Sutomo
FAUJIANSYAH Faujiansyah
SETIYAWAN Wariski
JUANGGA Selamat

SETIAWAN Odi Purnomo

NOVARDIANTO Jamalidin
PRASETYA Heksa Priya

WIJAYA Endra
ABDURROHMAN Muhammad
HASAN Sandy Nur

GANI Abdul
NANDRA Eko Wahyudi
CAHYADI Aiman

KUMIAWAN Maulana Fahrizal
ARIFIN Muhammad Imam

HIDAYAT Firman

FITRIANTO Hari
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TOUR DE SINGKARAK 2017

  AFTER STAGE 3

Monday, 20 November 2017
Total Distance Covered: 426.5 km

Average Speed of Leader : 39.86 km/hr

 INDIVIDUAL GENERAL CLASSIFICATION BY TIME  (YELLOW JERSEY)

PLACE NO UCI ID SURNAME, NAME NAT TEAM TIME GAP

1 ▲0 41 10001198134 IRI TST 10:41:56
2 ▲0 115 10009524976 GBR CCN 10:43:31 01:35
3 ▲0 45 10009433737 IRI TST 10:43:39 01:43
4 ▲0 72 10006013778 THA TCC 10:49:22 07:26
5 ▲6 122 10048232323 GER ETW 10:49:26 07:30
6 ▼1 21 10056071539 INA KFC 10:49:29 07:33
7 ▼1 3 10008846481 PHI 7RP 10:51:10 09:14
8 ▼1 56 10009060285 INA TSC 10:51:19 09:23
9 ▼1 94 10005852013 FRA BDN 10:51:28 09:32

10 ▼1 26 10006008627 INA KFC 10:51:33 09:37
11 ▼1 54 10001140136 COL TSC 10:51:39 09:43
12 ▲0 44 10009432424 IRI TST 10:52:08 10:12
13 ▲0 61 10007130086 INA TSG 10:52:39 10:43
14 ▲0 52 10007587404 COL TSC 10:52:42 10:46
15 ▲0 101 10007680663 INA BRC 10:53:54 11:58
16 ▲0 102 10054558339 INA BRC 10:53:55 11:59
17 ▲0 22 10013216838 INA KFC 10:53:55 11:59
18 ▲0 42 10007166866 IRI TST 10:53:55 11:59
19 ▲1 31 10009340878 VEN TYD 10:53:56 12:00
20 ▲2 43 10004557465 IRI TST 10:53:56 12:00
21 ▼2 82 10006693081 INA CCC 10:53:56 12:00
22 ▲1 112 10004860892 INA CCN 10:53:56 12:00
23 ▼2 184 10014023453 ESP VIB 10:53:56 12:00
24 ▲0 103 10009700283 INA BRC 10:53:59 12:03
25 ▲0 84 10010001993 INA CCC 10:54:17 12:21
26 ▲0 142 10009060386 INA PGN 10:54:18 12:22
27 ▲0 73 10052265604 THA TCC 10:54:26 12:30
28 ▲0 71 10009435353 LAO TCC 10:54:38 12:42
29 ▲0 24 10016234548 INA KFC 10:54:51 12:55
30 ▲0 162 10009818404 NED PCS 10:55:14 13:18
31 ▲0 105 10016217370 INA BRC 10:55:25 13:29
32 ▲4 64 10008001369 SIN TSG 10:55:39 13:43
33 ▼1 106 10006692879 INA BRC 10:56:21 14:25
34 ▼1 13 10013958987 KOR GPC 10:56:31 14:35
35 ▼1 143 10006693182 INA PGN 10:57:11 15:15
36 ▼1 145 10009895394 INA PGN 10:57:11 15:15
37 ▲0 23 10013461459 INA KFC 10:57:46 15:50
38 ▲0 14 10009814663 KOR GPC 10:58:10 16:14
39 ▲0 51 10014384373 MAS TSC 10:59:01 17:05
40 ▲0 81 10004726106 INA CCC 11:00:07 18:11
41 ▲0 25 10011156293 INA KFC 11:00:52 18:56
42 ▲0 86 10005605570 INA CCC 11:01:34 19:38
43 ▲0 151 10021626738 JPN WJI 11:01:39 19:43
44 ▲0 173 10007680764 INA UBK 11:01:45 19:49
45 ▲0 55 10015976991 MAS TSC 11:02:06 20:10
46 ▲0 4 10007792821 PHI 7RP 11:02:44 20:48
47 ▲0 65 10014871801 MAS TSG 11:02:44 20:48
48 ▲0 75 10006079153 THA TCC 11:02:57 21:01
49 ▲0 53 10010647348 MAS TSC 11:03:04 21:08
50 ▲0 1 10008716543 PHI 7RP 11:03:27 21:31
51 ▲1 174 10007680865 INA UBK 11:03:29 21:33
52 ▲6 85 10060875766 INA CCC 11:04:09 22:13
53 ▲0 93 10058887468 VIE BDN 11:04:43 22:47
54 ▲0 135 10014584538 INA PRB 11:04:43 22:47
55 ▲0 186 10060545259 LBA VIB 11:04:43 22:47
56 ▲0 74 10052018050 THA TCC 11:04:43 22:47
57 ▲2 156 10020925813 JPN WJI 11:04:49 22:53
58 ▲2 134 10009696142 INA PRB 11:05:20 23:24
59 ▼2 163 10010968862 SLO PCS 11:05:43 23:47
60 ▲1 116 10009778691 NZL CCN 11:05:55 23:59
61 ▲2 104 10009862153 INA BRC 11:06:14 24:18

BOONRATANATHANAKORN Turakit
KAWASHIMA Yusuke

SEPTYAN Chendy

SAI‐UDOMSIN Phuchong
MISBAH Muhsin Al Redha

DRINOVEC Matej
GRIFFIN Logan
HIDAYAT Firman

KUBOTA Yusuke
LESMANA Dani

LIM Rustom
MOHD ZARIFF Muhamad Nur Aiman

SAHARIL Muhammad Fitri

NANDRA Eko Wahyudi
KUMIAWAN Maulana Fahrizal
NGUYEN Huu Duc

RIYADI Elan Sutomo

SUTOMO Jeri Riyadi
AHMOUDA Allaeldin

GALEDO Mark John Lexer

AZMAN Muhammad Zawawi
HILMANT Ray Ariehaan

HIBATULLAH Jamal

MIZBANI IRANAGH Ghader
WHITEHOUSE Daniel
KHORSHID Khalil
CHAWCHIANGKWANG Peerapol
MULLER Robert

GOH Choon Huat

NIJSSEN Kenny

MONSALVE PERTSINIDIS Yonnatta Alejandro
SAFARZADEH Saeid
WIJAYA Endra
FITRIANTO Hari
VALIENTE BONAFE Eric
WARSENO Warseno
BAROKAH Muhammad Fachri Naufal
SIDIK Dikdik Permana
LIPHONGYU Nawuti
PHOUNSAVATH Ariya
ABDURROHMAN Muhammad

SOLEH Abdul

SURYADI Dadi
PERES MUNOS Wilmar Jahir
SURYADI Bambang

NINO CORREDOR Victor
CHAICHIRAGHIMI Mohammadesmaeil

FELIPE Marcelo
CAHYADI Aiman
DESRIAC Loic
SAHBANA Agung Ali

JUANGGA Selamat
POURSEYEDIGOLAKHOUR Mirsamad

PRASETYA Heksa Priya

KURNIAWAN Kurniawan
KIM Jihun
PRATAMA Arri

ARIFIN Muhammad Imam

SETIAWAN Odi Purnomo
GANI Abdul
JUNG Eunseong
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TOUR DE SINGKARAK 2017

62 ▲0 161 10022991711 NED PCS 11:06:16 24:20
63 ▲1 141 10060077639 INA PGN 11:06:47 24:51
64 ▲1 83 10016216865 INA CCC 11:06:47 24:51
65 ▲1 114 10008104029 NZL CCN 11:09:37 27:41
66 ▲1 146 10009431010 INA PGN 11:09:41 27:45
67 ▲5 2 10052018656 ESP 7RP 11:09:41 27:45
68 ▲0 121 10008931660 GER ETW 11:10:09 28:13
69 ▲2 164 10009154760 MAS PCS 11:10:15 28:19
70 ▼1 63 10050091992 MAS TSG 11:10:15 28:19
71 ▼1 111 10003333144 NED CCN 11:10:15 28:19
72 ▲1 62 10006137858 MAS TSG 11:10:15 28:19
73 ▲1 123 10012244616 GER ETW 11:10:15 28:19
74 ▲1 11 10009713219 KOR GPC 11:10:22 28:26
75 ▲1 155 10070016705 JPN WJI 11:11:18 29:22
76 ▲1 182 10010645429 MAR VIB 11:12:11 30:15
77 ▲1 35 10011003622 CHN TYD 11:12:28 30:32
78 ▲3 113 10010957748 AUS CCN 11:15:39 33:43
79 ▲0 16 10009380587 KOR GPC 11:17:21 35:25
80 ▲0 33 10009462837 CHN TYD 11:17:29 35:33
81 ▲1 34 10009832750 CHN TYD 11:18:11 36:15
82 ▲1 6 10015269396 PHI 7RP 11:18:14 36:18
83 ▲1 181 10010094751 MAR VIB 11:20:54 38:58
84 ▲1 124 10014848357 GER ETW 11:21:44 39:48
85 ▲1 5 10009407869 PHI 7RP 11:25:50 43:54
86 ▲1 12 10009148494 KOR GPC 11:25:59 44:03
87 ▲1 171 10066282306 INA UBK 11:26:02 44:06
88 ▲1 132 10012518943 INA PRB 11:26:05 44:09
89 ▲1 131 10008905590 INA PRB 11:26:05 44:09

 BEST INDONESIAN RIDER  (RED & WHITE JERSEY)

PLACE NO UCI ID SURNAME, NAME NAT TEAM TIME GAP

1 ▲0 21 10056071539 INA KFC 10:49:29
2 ▲0 56 10009060285 INA TSC 10:51:19 01:50
3 ▲0 26 10006008627 INA KFC 10:51:33 02:04
4 ▲0 61 10007130086 INA TSG 10:52:39 03:10
5 ▲0 101 10007680663 INA BRC 10:53:54 04:25
6 ▲0 102 10054558339 INA BRC 10:53:55 04:26
7 ▲0 22 10013216838 INA KFC 10:53:55 04:26
8 ▲0 82 10006693081 INA CCC 10:53:56 04:27
9 ▲0 112 10004860892 INA CCN 10:53:56 04:27

10 ▲0 103 10009700283 INA BRC 10:53:59 04:30
11 ▲0 84 10010001993 INA CCC 10:54:17 04:48
12 ▲0 142 10009060386 INA PGN 10:54:18 04:49
13 ▲0 24 10016234548 INA KFC 10:54:51 05:22
14 ▲0 105 10016217370 INA BRC 10:55:25 05:56
15 ▲0 106 10006692879 INA BRC 10:56:21 06:52
16 ▲0 143 10006693182 INA PGN 10:57:11 07:42
17 ▲0 145 10009895394 INA PGN 10:57:11 07:42
18 ▲0 23 10013461459 INA KFC 10:57:46 08:17
19 ▲0 81 10004726106 INA CCC 11:00:07 10:38
20 ▲0 25 10011156293 INA KFC 11:00:52 11:23
21 ▲0 86 10005605570 INA CCC 11:01:34 12:05
22 ▲0 173 10007680764 INA UBK 11:01:45 12:16
23 ▲1 174 10007680865 INA UBK 11:03:29 14:00
24 ▲2 85 10060875766 INA CCC 11:04:09 14:40
25 ▲0 135 10014584538 INA PRB 11:04:43 15:14
26 ▲1 134 10009696142 INA PRB 11:05:20 15:51
27 ▲1 104 10009862153 INA BRC 11:06:14 16:45
28 ▲1 141 10060077639 INA PGN 11:06:47 17:18
29 ▲1 83 10016216865 INA CCC 11:06:47 17:18
30 ▲1 146 10009431010 INA PGN 11:09:41 20:12
31 ▲1 171 10066282306 INA UBK 11:26:02 36:33
32 ▲1 132 10012518943 INA PRB 11:26:05 36:36
33 ▲1 131 10008905590 INA PRB 11:26:05 36:36

HIDAYAT Firman
HASAN Sandy Nur
AZKA Mohammad Fikri
NOVARDIANTO Jamalidin
SETIYAWAN Wariski
FAUJIANSYAH Faujiansyah
KASIH Idris Purnama

JUANGGA Selamat
WIJAYA Endra

GANI Abdul
HILMANT Ray Ariehaan

PRATAMA Arri
SETIAWAN Odi Purnomo

FITRIANTO Hari
WARSENO Warseno
BAROKAH Muhammad Fachri Naufal
SIDIK Dikdik Permana
ABDURROHMAN Muhammad
SEPTYAN Chendy
KURNIAWAN Kurniawan

SUTOMO Jeri Riyadi
RIYADI Elan Sutomo

PRASETYA Heksa Priya

HAM Seokhyun

PEREZ Dominic
KIM Hwanghee
SETIYAWAN Wariski
FAUJIANSYAH Faujiansyah

ZHANG Zhishan
WANG Jiancai
CARINO Daniel Ver
SAHBAOUI Soufiane

CARSTENSEN Lucas
OTHMAN Muhamad Afiq Huznie

HASAN Sandy Nur
AZKA Mohammad Fikri
MILLER Nick
NOVARDIANTO Jamalidin
NOHALES NIETO Edgar

VAN DER PIJL Niels

INOUE Fuminari
MAKHCHOUN Mounir
LI Zisen
VOLKERS Samuel

MAZUKI Nur Amirull Fakhruddin
NEDERLOF Lex
MAT AMIN Mohd Shahrul
BEYER Sebastian
KIM Joo‐Seok

LESMANA Dani
NANDRA Eko Wahyudi
KUMIAWAN Maulana Fahrizal

PLAMBECK Philipp

KASIH Idris Purnama

ARIFIN Muhammad Imam

SURYADI Bambang
SOLEH Abdul

HIBATULLAH Jamal

SURYADI Dadi

CAHYADI Aiman
SAHBANA Agung Ali

report printed on 20/11/2017 15:32 page 7 of total 10 pages



TOUR DE SINGKARAK 2017

TEAM GENERAL CLASSIFICATION BY TIME 

PLACE TEAM TIME GAP

1 ▲0 TABRIZ SHAHRDARY TEAM TST 32:17:52
2 ▲0 KFC CYCLING TEAM KFC 32:34:29 16:37
3 ▲0 TEAM SAPURA CYCLING TSC 32:35:13 17:21
4 ▲0 THAILAND CONTINENTAL CYCLING TEAM TCC 32:38:32 20:40
5 ▲1 CCN CYCLING TEAM CCN 32:40:29 22:37
6 ▼1 BRCC BANYUWANGI BRC 32:41:16 23:24
7 ▲0 ADVAN CUSTOMS CYCLING TEAM CCC 32:42:11 24:19
8 ▲0 PGN ROAD CYCLING TEAM PGN 32:48:30 30:38
9 ▲0 TERENGGANU CYCLING TEAM TSG 32:51:08 33:16

10 ▲0 7 ELEVEN ROADBIKE PHILIPPINES 7RP 32:55:18 37:26
11 ▲0 GAPYEONG CYCLING TEAM GPC 32:56:15 38:23
12 ▲0 VIB BIKES VIB 33:03:22 45:30
13 ▲0 TEAM PROCYCLINGSTATS.COM PCS 33:06:03 48:11
14 ▲0 EMBRACE THE WORLD CYCLING ETW 33:06:08 48:16
15 ▲0 UNITED BIKE KENCANA UBK 33:08:43 50:51
16 ▲0 SELECTION OF WJICF WJI 33:17:46 59:54
17 ▲0 QINGHAI TIANYOUDE CYCLING TEAM TYD 33:23:36 1:05:44
18 ▲0 PADANG ROADBIKE BANK NAGARI PRB 33:33:43 1:15:51

BEST INDONESIAN TEAM 

PLACE TEAM TIME GAP

1 ▲0 KFC CYCLING TEAM KFC 32:34:29
2 ▲0 BRCC BANYUWANGI BRC 32:41:16 06:47
3 ▲0 ADVAN CUSTOMS CYCLING TEAM CCC 32:42:11 07:42
4 ▲0 PGN ROAD CYCLING TEAM PGN 32:48:30 14:01
5 ▲0 UNITED BIKE KENCANA UBK 33:08:43 34:14
6 ▲0 PADANG ROADBIKE BANK NAGARI PRB 33:33:43 59:14

ORDER of TEAM CAR for STAGE 4

ORDER TEAM

1 TABRIZ SHAHRDARY TEAM
2 CCN CYCLING TEAM
3 THAILAND CONTINENTAL CYCLING TEAM
4 EMBRACE THE WORLD CYCLING
5 KFC CYCLING TEAM
6 7 ELEVEN ROADBIKE PHILIPPINES
7 TEAM SAPURA CYCLING
8 BIKE LIFE ‐ DONG NAI
9 TERENGGANU CYCLING TEAM
10 BRCC BANYUWANGI
11 QINGHAI TIANYOUDE CYCLING TEAM
12 ADVAN CUSTOMS CYCLING TEAM
13 VIB BIKES
14 PGN ROAD CYCLING TEAM
15 GAPYEONG CYCLING TEAM
16 SELECTION OF WJICF
17 UNITED BIKE KENCANA
18 PADANG ROADBIKE BANK NAGARI
19 TEAM PROCYCLINGSTATS.COM
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TOUR DE SINGKARAK 2017

  STAGE 3 ‐ MUARO SIJUNJUNG ‐ DHARMASRAYA

Monday, 20 November 2017

 BEST SPRINTERS' CLASSIFICATION  (GREEN JERSEY)

STAGE OVERALL

PLACE NO SURNAME, NAME TEAM POINTS BONUSES PLACE NO SURNAME, NAME TEAM POINTS

INTERMEDIATE SPRINT 1 122 MULLER R ETW 47

 at 54.8km @ Kiliran Jao 2 115 WHITEHOUSE D CCN 20

1 122 MULLER R ETW 5 03 3 56 CAHYADI A TSC 19

2 25 ARIFIN M KFC 3 02 4 72 CHAWCHIANGKWANG TCC 18

3 85 KUMIAWAN M CCC 2 01 5 121 CARSTENSEN L ETW 17

4 55 SAHARIL M TSC 1 6 41 MIZBANI IRANAGH G TST 17

7 21 HIBATULLAH J KFC 17

INTERMEDIATE SPRINT 8 45 KHORSHID K TST 15

 at 73.5km @ Sungai Kambut 9 25 ARIFIN M KFC 13

1 122 MULLER R ETW 5 03 10 64 GOH C TSG 12

2 55 SAHARIL M TSC 3 02 11 113 VOLKERS S CCN 12

3 25 ARIFIN M KFC 2 01 12 55 SAHARIL M TSC 10

4 85 KUMIAWAN M CCC 1 13 23 GANI A KFC 9

14 3 FELIPE M 7RP 8

INTERMEDIATE SPRINT 15 44 CHAICHIRAGHIMI M TST 8

 at 149km @ Koto Baru 16 85 KUMIAWAN M CCC 7

1 122 MULLER R ETW 5 03 17 2 NOHALES NIETO E 7RP 7

2 113 VOLKERS S CCN 3 02 18 94 DESRIAC L BDN 5

3 2 NOHALES NIETO E 7RP 2 01 19 12 KIM H GPC 5

4 25 ARIFIN M KFC 1 20 26 SAHBANA A KFC 3

21 75 SAI‐UDOMSIN P TCC 3

FINISH 22 1 GALEDO M 7RP 3

 at 161.3km @ Gelanggang Olahraga Dharmasraya 23 104 HIDAYAT F BRC 3

1 122 MULLER R ETW 15 10 24 102 SOLEH A BRC 2

2 64 GOH C TSG 12 06 25 51 AZMAN M TSC 2

3 113 VOLKERS S CCN 9 04 26 146 NOVARDIANTO J PGN 2

4 25 ARIFIN M KFC 7 27 63 MAZUKI N TSG 2

5 55 SAHARIL M TSC 6 28 54 NINO CORREDOR V TSC 1

6 2 NOHALES NIETO E 7RP 5 29 106 KURNIAWAN K BRC 1

7 85 KUMIAWAN M CCC 4 30 13 KIM J GPC 1

8 104 HIDAYAT F BRC 3 31 11 KIM J GPC 1

9 121 CARSTENSEN L ETW 2 32 182 MAKHCHOUN M VIB 1

10 182 MAKHCHOUN M VIB 1

 BEST CLIMBERS' CLASSIFICATON ‐ KOM  (POLKA‐DOT JERSEY)
STAGE OVERALL

PLACE NO SURNAME, NAME TEAM POINTS BONUSES PLACE NO SURNAME, NAME TEAM POINTS

KOM 1 45 KHORSHID K TST 15

 at 38.6km @ Tanjung Gadang (Cat.3, 311m) 2 41 MIZBANI IRANAGH G TST 12

1 55 SAHARIL M TSC 6 3 115 WHITEHOUSE D CCN 10

2 104 HIDAYAT F BRC 4 4 54 NINO CORREDOR V TSC 8

3 25 ARIFIN M KFC 2 5 55 SAHARIL M TSC 6
4 2 NOHALES NIETO E 7RP 1 6 3 FELIPE M 7RP 6

7 43 SAFARZADEH S TST 4
8 121 CARSTENSEN L ETW 4
9 26 SAHBANA A KFC 4
10 104 HIDAYAT F BRC 4
11 1 GALEDO M 7RP 3
12 146 NOVARDIANTO J PGN 3
13 56 CAHYADI A TSC 2
14 25 ARIFIN M KFC 2
15 61 SURYADI D TSG 1
16 2 NOHALES NIETO E 7RP 1
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TOUR DE SINGKARAK 2017 STAGE 4 ‐ SINGKARAK ‐ PAYAKUMBUH

  Tuesday, 21 November 2017 09:00

Distance: 106.4 km

START LIST

NO NAME UCI CODE NO NAME UCI CODE NO NAME UCI CODE

1 7RP PHI 2 GPC KOR 3 KFC INA

10 + 00:37:26 11 + 00:38:23 2 + 00:16:37

1 50 + 00:21:31 11 74 + 00:28:26  u i 21 6 + 00:07:33

2 67 + 00:27:45  u 12 86 + 00:44:03  i 22 17 + 00:11:59

3 7 + 00:09:14 13 34 + 00:14:35  i 23 37 + 00:15:50

4 46 + 00:20:48 14 38 + 00:16:14  u i 24 29 + 00:12:55

5 85 + 00:43:54    u i 25 41 + 00:18:56

 u 6 82 + 00:36:18  u 16 79 + 00:35:25  i 26 10 + 00:09:37

4 TYD CHN 5 TST IRI 6 TSC MAS

17 + 01:05:44 1 ‐ 32:17:52 3 + 00:17:21

31 19 + 00:12:00 41 1 ‐ 10:41:56 51 39 + 00:17:05

  42 18 + 00:11:59 52 14 + 00:10:46

33 80 + 00:35:33 43 20 + 00:12:00  u 53 49 + 00:21:08

34 81 + 00:36:15 44 12 + 00:10:12 54 11 + 00:09:43

 u 35 77 + 00:30:32 45 3 + 00:01:43  u 55 45 + 00:20:10

     u i 56 8 + 00:09:23

7 TSG MAS 8 TCC THA 9 CCC INA

9 + 00:33:16 4 + 00:20:40 7 + 00:24:19

 i 61 13 + 00:10:43 71 28 + 00:12:42  i 81 40 + 00:18:11

62 72 + 00:28:19 72 4 + 00:07:26  i 82 21 + 00:12:00

63 70 + 00:28:19 73 27 + 00:12:30  u i 83 64 + 00:24:51

64 32 + 00:13:43 74 56 + 00:22:47  u i 84 25 + 00:12:21

 u 65 47 + 00:20:48 75 48 + 00:21:01  u i 85 52 + 00:22:13

     i 86 42 + 00:19:38

10 BDN VIE 11 BRC INA 12 CCN LAO

6 + 00:23:24 5 + 00:22:37

   i 101 15 + 00:11:58 111 71 + 00:28:19

   i 102 16 + 00:11:59  i 112 22 + 00:12:00

 u 93 53 + 00:22:47  i 103 24 + 00:12:03 113 78 + 00:33:43

94 9 + 00:09:32  i 104 61 + 00:24:18 114 65 + 00:27:41

   u i 105 31 + 00:13:29  u 115 2 + 00:01:35

   i 106 33 + 00:14:25  u 116 60 + 00:23:59

13 ETW GER 14 PRB INA 15 PGN INA

14 + 00:48:16 18 + 01:15:51 8 + 00:30:38

121 68 + 00:28:13  i 131 89 + 00:44:09  u i 141 63 + 00:24:51

122 5 + 00:07:30  i 132 88 + 00:44:09  i 142 26 + 00:12:22

123 73 + 00:28:19    i 143 35 + 00:15:15

 u 124 84 + 00:39:48  i 134 58 + 00:23:24  

   u i 135 54 + 00:22:47  u i 145 36 + 00:15:15

     i 146 66 + 00:27:45

16 WJI JPN 17 PCS LAO 18 UBK INA

16 + 00:59:54 13 + 00:48:11 15 + 00:50:51

 u 151 43 + 00:19:43 161 62 + 00:24:20  u i 171 87 + 00:44:06

  162 30 + 00:13:18  

  163 59 + 00:23:47  i 173 44 + 00:19:49

   u 164 69 + 00:28:19  i 174 51 + 00:21:33

 u 155 75 + 00:29:22    
 u 156 57 + 00:22:53    

19 VIB BRN

12 + 00:45:30

 u 181 83 + 00:38:58

182 76 + 00:30:15

 

184 23 + 00:12:00

 
 u 186 55 + 00:22:47

NUMBER OF STARTERS : 89 including 29 u‐23 riders (u) and 33 Indonesian riders (i)

NGUYEN Huu Duc VOLKERS Samuel

DESRIAC Loic MILLER Nick

WHITEHOUSE Daniel

WARSENO Warseno

NOVARDIANTO Jamalidin

KURNIAWAN Kurniawan GRIFFIN Logan

SETIAWAN Odi PurnomoSUTOMO Jeri Riyadi

PLAMBECK Philipp RIYADI Elan Sutomo

MULLER Robert SIDIK Dikdik Permana

BEYER Sebastian PRATAMA Arri

FAUJIANSYAH Faujiansyah

CARSTENSEN Lucas HASAN Sandy NurKASIH Idris Purnama

CAHYADI Aiman

SAI‐UDOMSIN Phuchong

SURYADI Dadi HILMANT Ray Ariehaan

MAT AMIN Mohd Shahrul WIJAYA Endra

NEDERLOF Lex

FITRIANTO Hari

SURYADI Bambang

SOLEH Abdul

BRCC BANYUWANGI CCN CYCLING TEAM

SAHBANA Agung AliHAM SeokhyunCARINO Daniel Ver

PRASETYA Heksa Priya

POURSEYEDIGOLAKHOUR Mirsamad

SAFARZADEH Saeid

CHAICHIRAGHIMI Mohammadesmaeil

MONSALVE PERTSINIDIS Yonnatta Alejandro AZMAN Muhammad ZawawiMIZBANI IRANAGH Ghader

KIM Joo‐Seok

KIM Hwanghee

KIM Jihun

JUNG Eunseong

MOHD ZARIFF Muhamad Nur Aiman KUMIAWAN Maulana Fahrizal

BOONRATANATHANAKORN Turakit

FELIPE Marcelo

LIM Rustom

PEREZ Dominic

EMBRACE THE WORLD CYCLING PADANG ROADBIKE BANK NAGARI PGN ROAD CYCLING TEAM

HIDAYAT Firman

SEPTYAN Chendy

BIKE LIFE ‐ DONG NAI

KHORSHID Khalil

ZHANG Zhishan MISBAH Muhsin Al Redha

WANG Jiancai NINO CORREDOR Victor

GOH Choon Huat BAROKAH Muhammad Fachri Naufal

MAZUKI Nur Amirull Fakhruddin AZKA Mohammad Fikri

PHOUNSAVATH Ariya

CHAWCHIANGKWANG Peerapol

LIPHONGYU Nawuti

GAPYEONG CYCLING TEAM KFC CYCLING TEAM

QINGHAI TIANYOUDE CYCLING TEAM TABRIZ SHAHRDARY TEAM TEAM SAPURA CYCLING

TERENGGANU CYCLING TEAM THAILAND CONTINENTAL CYCLING TEAM ADVAN CUSTOMS CYCLING TEAM

7 ELEVEN ROADBIKE PHILIPPINES

HIBATULLAH Jamal

JUANGGA Selamat

GANI Abdul

ABDURROHMAN Muhammad

ARIFIN Muhammad Imam

PERES MUNOS Wilmar Jahir

LI Zisen SAHARIL Muhammad Fitri

GALEDO Mark John Lexer

NOHALES NIETO Edgar

SELECTION OF WJICF TEAM PROCYCLINGSTATS.COM UNITED BIKE KENCANA

KUBOTA Yusuke VAN DER PIJL Niels SETIYAWAN Wariski

NIJSSEN Kenny

DRINOVEC Matej LESMANA Dani

OTHMAN Muhamad Afiq Huznie NANDRA Eko Wahyudi

INOUE Fuminari

KAWASHIMA Yusuke

VIB BIKES

SAHBAOUI Soufiane

MAKHCHOUN Mounir

AHMOUDA Allaeldin

VALIENTE BONAFE Eric
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